Home of the hardness testing legacy brands
2019
HARDNESS
TESTING
CATALOG
Wilson
Instruments
Buehler Leads the Way in Hardness Testing

• 300 x 180mm
W3200C03
66Visit www.buehler.com for ordering information. 6
H
A
R
D
N
E
SS
 T
E
ST
IN
G
• Separate overview camera
• Includes Scan & Stitch function in
   the DiaMet software
W3110F01
• Turret integrated overview
•  Includes Scan & Stitch
    function in the DiaMet software
W3200F01
Overview Camera
Additional Accessories
System Configurations (Continued)
Load Cell
W3100E02 - 100N loadcell W3210E01 - 10N loadcell
W3200E02 - 100N loadcell
W3200E04 - 500N loadcell
select one for VH3100,
select between one and
three  for VH3300
Scales
HK0.01 HK0.025 HK0.05 HK0.1 HK0.2 HK0.3 HK0.5 HK1 HK2
HV0.01 HV0.025 HV0.05 HV0.1 HV0.2 HV0.3 HV0.5 HV1 HV2 HV3 HV5 HV10 HV20 HV30 HV50
Wilson VH3100 Loadcell W3100E02
Wilson VH3300 W3210E01
W3200E02
W3200E04
Wilson VH3100 Wilson VH3300
For Indenters select one Indenter per Load Cell.
For Long Working Distance Objectives select up to two for VH3100, select two or three for VH3300
W3100D01 - height 125mm
W3100D02 - height 170mm
W3100D03 - height 215mm
W3200D01 - height 105mm
W3200D02 - height 155mm
Vertical Test Capacity
Please select your sample holder on page 78

93-300-515 515 HV 490-540
93-300-600 600 HV 575-625
93-300-700 700 HV 675-725
93-300-775 775 HV 750-800
93-300-830 830 HV 805-855
Vickers Test Blocks
19
Nominal
value Range
HBW2.5-62.5
scale
HBW2.5-187.5
scale
HBW5-250
scale
140 HBW 115-169 WH-140HBW-625 WH-140HBW-1875 WH-140HBW-250
200 HBW 170-224 WH-200HBW-625 WH-200HBW-1875 WH-200HBW-250
250 HBW 225-274 WH-250HBW-625 WH-250HBW-1875 WH-250HBW-250
300 HBW 275-324 WH-300HBW-625 WH-300HBW-1875
350 HBW 325-375 WH-350HBW-625 WH-350HBW-1875
400 HBW 375-449 WH-400HBW-1875
500 HBW 450-525 WH-500HBW-1875
Brinell reference blocks up to 250kgf load
Brinell reference blocks up to 3000kgf load
Other Brinell scales that use 1mm 2.5mm, 5mm or 10mm ball indenters †
Nominal
value Range HBW5-750 scale HBW10-3000 scale
140 HBW 115-169 WH-140HBW-750 WH-140HBW-3000
200 HBW 170-224 WH-200HBW-750 WH-200HBW-3000
225 HBW 212-238 WH-225HBW-3000
250 HBW 225-274 WH-250HBW-750 WH-250HBW-3000
275 HBW 262-288 WH-275HBW-3000
300 HBW 275-324 WH-300HBW-750 WH-300HBW-3000
325 HBW 312-338 WH-325HBW-3000
350 HBW 325-375 WH-350HBW-750 WH-350HBW-3000
375 HBW 362-388 WH-375HBW-3000
400 HBW 375-449 WH-400HBW-750 WH-400HBW-3000
500 HBW 450-525 WH-500HBW-750 WH-500HBW-3000
Wilson® Brinell Test Blocks
Part Number Description
WHSMLBRIN* 1mm or 2.5mm ball indenter
Part Number Description